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BE READY

FOR
, MOTIVATION & DIRECTION

GET EXCITED & PAY ATTENTION

&

W’S ENJOY THE PRESENTATION
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DU PLICATION CONIPOUNDING

FIRST WORK FOR MONEY THEN LET YOUR MONEY WORKS &
MAKE MORE MONEY FOR YOU 24/7 AS YOU SLEEP
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" CRYPTO TRADING?

TRILLIONS OF DOLLARS ARE POURING INTO CRYPTOCURRENCY
MANY ALREADY HAVE BECOME MULTI MILLIONAIRE

Market Cap. - $2.57T & Increasing Daily
Market Hours - 24/7
Trading Pairs — USDT




SELL
HIGH

BUY

BUY
LOW

HOW CRYPTO SPOT TRADING
/

WQRKS?

X

SELL BTC

ETH

TRX

BNB
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BOT-Z

THE REAL
Ai TRADING BOT
100% AUTO PILOT




TRADING PLATFORM OF THE FUTURE

Why trade with'BotZ?

Professional traders have known it for years:
bots are better at trading than people. That is
why the BOTZ app has been developed, so that
you too can trade automatically

BotZ trade

better than humans

BotZ are the future of trading. The world's
leading investors have been trading with botZ
for a long time. Now you can too.
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@ BOT-Z _ R\
.BOT-Z > Y
HOW DOES IT WORK?

The system uses artificial intelligence algorithms to automatically match
quantitative trading strategies that are suitable for the current market
situation, by using SPOT market analysis.

With the BOTZ app, you can trade as a professional trader’ without a
clue. Our bots buy and sell for you! Whenever there's a change in the
market, they make sure you get the most out of your investment. All
automatic! No staring at graphs trying to predict what will happen. The
bots are on it! 24/7, never blinking, sleeping, no emotion.




o ADYANTAGEOF OTZZ -\

Start With Minimum Amount ONLY 50 USDT + 209% TRADE FEE

Your Money In Your Own Custody (BINANCE)
Anybody Can Start Trading Without Knowledge
Generated Profit Even When You Are Sleeping 24/7

1.NO COIN SELECTION

2.NO COIN CHANGE

3.NO TRADE STRATEGY

4. WALLET MANAGEMENT STRATEGY
5.COIN SELECTION TABLE

7

BTC
ETH
TRX
BNB

MORE




ALLET MANAGEMENT STRATEGY~
_ -
/" 80/20 RULEf > \

- Quantitative Trading |
20% ‘ - Auto Replenishment (max 12 margin Calls)

$1000
*BINANCE -
SPOT WALLET

- Reserved Contingency Fund (used only

during market severe correction, when 12
calls are triggered

- Replenishment (Manual Buy)




FIRST ORDER AMOUNT
MAX. FUND PER COIN

TRADING CAPITAL

150
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
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COIN SELECTION TABLE

T

FIRST ORDER AMOUNT

100

MAX. FUND PER COIN ------ 1300

TRADING CAPITAL

1200
1300
1400
1500
2000
3000
5000
10000
20000
30000

50000
100000

1
1
1
1
2
3
70 51 38 26 15 10 7
140 103 76 51 30 21 15
210 154 115 77 46 32 23
350 256 192 128 76 54 38
256 109 76 /

153

.




ECTBOT-\Z »

WEANELG us/f technical analysis, sentiment analysis and complex mathematical models,
following by a SC|ent|f|c approach of Quantitative Trading
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< BINANCE

exchange the world

) e—

Global Trading Platform Variety of trading options

. o
Our bot is supported by the largest B'l N d Gain access to 98+ crypto currencies
mainstream trading exchanges in the market. and tokens on the market.

Security Of Funds
Your funds are securely locked in your own
trading exchange, BOTZ have no access.

24 Hour Monitoring
The bot will analyze the market 24/7

and execute trades instantly for profit.




HOW TO START SMART BOT

e /
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BOT-Z

NO NEED TO WASTE TIME
ON TRADE SETTINGS

START OUR SMARTBOT AND
EARN PROFIT WITHOUT DOING ANYTHING

b d
K2 ]
BIND API PROFIT MARTBOT
s @ + o0
gy = ee®
GROUPS REFER+ MORE
DEPOSIT

Deposit Moneay to your a

- &

({
(e

BTC/USDT BNB/USDT ETH/USDT
, | 180. 403290
= ¥4582190.29 = ¥35819.60 = ¥300451.05
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2. NOC

3. TAP ON
LOW RISK

/ \ s
‘/ .

Welcome To Bot-Z

% USDT Balance
0.34673238 USDT
First Order Amount

ol
il Eg11USDT

Number of Trades
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Eg2
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Suggested Number of Trades : O

4. HIT
SUBMIT

P
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POTENTIAL PROFIT ON TRADING RN _
BQ}ZﬁJRN-OVER/ASED TRADING IF/I(OFIT 1%%(4/0/ \ ~

MINIMUM PERCENTAGE ON TURN-OVER 1% - 10 %

TRADE TURN OVER
10000 USDT

SPOT WALLET BALANCE

1000 USDT
IF MINIMUM PERCENTAGE

oN TurN-over 1s 1%-10%

PROFIT 100 USDT - 1000 USDT

Generated Profit Even When You Are Sleeping 24/7

- _base on market conditions...




COMPENSATION PLAN /

BOT-Z has develop rewarding system for its members that will refer
people to join or use its application.

There are three (4) ways to get paid on BOT-

1. Affiliate Profit
2. Trade Fuel Burn Profit
3.

Rank DifferenceProfit
4. Global Profit




< BOT-Z I Affiliate Profit” .

1 30
2 8
3 8
4 5
5 4
6 4
/ 4
8 3
\ 9 2
10 2
Total /0%
. L A "




BOT-Z  Trade Fue

LEVELS PERCENTAGE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
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DIFFERENCE
DIVIDENT DIVIDENT

StartUp X X
3 BOTZ-1 20 03% 02%
5 BOTZ-1 3 BOTZ-2 100 06% 04%
8 BOTZ-1 3 BOTZ-3 300 09% 06%
12 BOTZ-1 3 BOTZ-4 300 12% 08%
20 BOTZ-1 3 BOTZ-5 00 15% 10%
Global income for Rank holder 5% from activation & 5%

from trade fuel burn
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POTENTIAL EARNINGS ON AFFILATE BASE

WEEKS/LEVELS

TEAM

PERCENGATE PROFIT

1 3 30% 45 USDT

2 9 3% 36 USDT

3 27 3% 108 USDT

4 31 5% 202 USDT

5 243 4% 486 USDT

6 729 4% 1458 USDT

7/ 2187 1% 4374 USDT

3 6561 3% 9841 USDT

9 19683 2% 19683 USDT

10 59049 2% 59049 USDT

TOTAL 88572 70% 95283 USDT

NOTE: Above calculations are assumption and education ,
\\ /E purpose only | /
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POTENTIAL EARNINGS ON GAS FEES BASE . L\

LEVELS | NO OF | AMT INVESTED BY | PROFIT GAINS GAS % AT EACH POTENTIAL

TEAM EACH $100 MONTHLY 10% CHARGES LEVEL EARNINGS

1 ) $200 20 $4 10 $0.40
) 4 $400 40 $8 5 $0.4
3 8 $800 80 $16 5 $0.8
4 16 $1600 160 $32 5 $1.60
5 32 $3200 320 $64 3 $1.92
6 64 $6400 640 $128 3 $3.84
7 128 $12800 1280 $256 3 $7.68
8 256 $25600 2560 $512 ) $10.24
9 512 $51200 5120 $1024 ) $20.48
10 1024 $102400 10240 $2048 ) $40.96
11 2048 $204800 20480 $4096 ) $81.92
12 4096 $409600 40960 $8192 ) $163.84
13 8192 $819200 81920 $16384 ) $327.68
14 16384 $1638400 163840 $32768 ) $655.36
15 32768 $3276800 327680 $65536 ) $1310.72
$2,627.84
NOT oy#PCalcu ns are assumption and ~ S
P ucation INsose only /" PROFIT MONTH LY <$2627.84 /
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POTENTIAL EARNINGS ON GAS FEES BASE

LEVELS

O 00 N O Ul A W N =

=
= O

NO OF

TEAM

2
A
3

16
32
64
128
256
512
1024

2048
4096

38192
163384
32768

AMT INVESTED BY

PROFIT GAINS

EACH $500 MONTHLY 10%
$1000 100 $20
$2000 200 $40
$4000 400 $80
$8000 300 $160
$16000 1600 $320
$32000 3200 $640
$64000 6400 $1280
$128000 12800 $2560
$256000 25600 $5120
$512000 51200 $10240
$1024000 102400 $20480
$2048000 204800 $40960
$4096000 409600 $81920
$8192000 819200 $163840
$16384000 1638400 $327680

GAS CHARGES

% AT EACH
LEVEL

[EY
o
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POTENTIAL
EARNINGS

$9.6
$19.2
$38.4
$51.2
$102.4
$204.8

$409.6
$819.2
$1638.4
$3276.8
$6553.6

$13,139.2

oV

ol
ducation p

IQNs are assumption and

ose only

/ PROFIT MONTHLY$13,139.2 /
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POTENTIAL EARNINGS ON RANK a \

D [10-50 USDT/DAY

50-100 USDT/DAY
¥Y [500-1000 USDT/DAY

1000-5000 USDT/DAY

¥ |5000-10000 USDT/DAY
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THERE ARE MANY OPPORTUNITIES ONLINE

BUT NONE COMPARE TO BOT Z




[HANE 70U

MLET‘S GET YOUR QUESTIONS ANSWERED




- | / i3 friend ’/offer%f a Worﬁ

class opportunity to make
handsome amount of MONEY

What will you do?

DECISION MAKERS RULE THE WORLD
RIGHT TIME, RIGHT PLACE, RIGHT DECISION




BOT-Z
GREAT DECISIONS LEAD TO GREAT DESTINATIONS @

- o/ ) ®

Hope, you will thank your inviter
and joIn us In our growing
family

Most people want a better lifestyle,
Yet 95% of people still retire broke! Why?

MINDSET
You control 1t or it controls you

MASTER YOUR MIND TO MASTER YOUR LIFE




P ‘ / MINDSFT IS EVER?ﬁuNG\ -

4

A COMMON MINDSET (95%) A SUCCESS MINDSET(5%)

IS IT LONG LASTING IT MAY BE, LET’S DO IT

| DON’T HAVE EXPERIENCE V/S ’M READY TO LEARN

| CAN’T AFFORD 50 USDT WHY CAN’T | AFFORD 50? USDT
DON'T HAVE TIME | MUST INVEST MY TIME FOR

FREEDOM, WHAT IF | SUCCEED
WHAT IF | FAIL




e :/TE oy DO//
IF YOU /KE READY - CONGRATULATIONS & WELCOME TO THE FAMILY

1 SIGN UP BEFORE LIFE GETS IN THE WAY & STEAL ANOTHER
OPPORTUNITY AWAY

2 TRAIN YOURSELF - REFIRE YOUR DREAMS, SET GOALS & LEARN
TO SHARE EFFECTIVELY
SAY AS LITTLE AS POSSIBLE TO AS MANY AS POSSIBLE

3 PLUG IN & PLAY - COMMIT TO CONSISTENCY SHOW UP THE
PLAN & INVITE QUALITY PEOPLE

DON’T MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY
TO IMPROVE YOUR TOMORROW ~ START TODAY




Training




~ HOW TO BIND API

[
€ BOT-Z

NO NEED TO WASTE TIME
ON TRADE SETTINGS

START OUR SMARTBOT AND

m 0

BIND API PROFIT
o@s €]
(@ -y
GROUPS REFER+
DEPOSIT
Deposit Monay to your app
ggz Q
BTC/USDT BNB/USDT
6150591 480.80
= $35819.60

= ¥4582190.29

/
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EARN PROFIT WITHOUT DOING ANYTHING
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API TXN SMARTBOT
& o
See e®
EARNINGS MORE
WITHDRAW
Withdraw Money from your app
K ©
ETH/USDT
403290
= ¥300451.05
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API binding

&

* o 0

v

BINANCE

EXCHANGE THE WORLD

API KEY ADDED  Delete API KEY

¢ Huobi

HUOBI EXCHANGE

( COMING SOON )

| OKEX

OKEX EXCHANGE

( COMING SOON )




/ \P I | Binance Binding <

Delete

Notice S

1. Please confirm that the APl permission has checked "Enable Spot &
Margin trading".
2. Please enter the correct API ,please do not enter special character

IP group binding

For security, Binance Exchange recommends binding the server IP
address when creating the APL.FOR users who need to bind the IP
address,click Edit permissions in the upper right corner after the APl is
created,and click in the IP address permission column to restrict access
to only trusted IPs.

43.72.89.91 43.72.89.92 43.72.89.93 43.72.89.9...

Scan to get address

API KEY

SECRET KEY

Verification Code SEND CODE

API restriction:

Enable Reading

Enable Spot & Margin Trading

& O




—~ __HOW TO BIND API

|

LR B & & & & & 3

estrncti

Enable Reading l

Enable Spot & Margin Trading

Enable Withdrawals
Enable Margin Loan, Repay & Transfer

» Universal Transfer

Enable Vanilla Options

IP access restriction

Unrestricted (Less Secure)

Restrict access to trusted IPs only (Recas —ncdded)

-\

s

/

T @™ F RWE | Ve FEANRST N "V 4REEE aRRER Tear S

| Binance Binding <

Notice

1. Please confirm that the API permission has checked "Enable Spot &
Margin trading".
2. Please enter the correct API ,please do not enter special character

IP group binding

For security, Binance Exchange recommends binding the server IP
address when creating the APL.FOR users who need to bind the IP
address,click Edit permissions in the upper right corner after the APl is
created,and click in the IP address permission column to restrict access
to only trusted IPs.

43.72.89.91 43.72.89.92 43.72.89.93 43.72.89.9... ||

1 API KEY

1 SECRET KEY

Verification Code SEND CODE




HOW BOTZ TRADE STRATEGY WORKS//
P / \ "3

0.1% 0.1% gL Ave\
ELL % TAKE ~
SELL Ave. 4.9% TAKE PROFIT ke proil
0. 1%
0 5o SELL Ave. 1% TAKE PROFIT
. (0]
/ FIRST ORDER AMOUNT 11 USDT

0.1%
SELL Ave. 1% TAKE PROFIT

%

10%

30/ 1.1?&

BUY: $11=11+11= 522

v g
CALL #1 (3%X1) “"N
3.75% . 0%

( BUY: S11=11+1#£+11= 533
0.1%

CALL #2 (3.75%X1) LA " SELL Ave. 1% TAKE PROFIT
4.38% . 0%
BUY: $11=11+11+11+11= 544

CALL #3 (4.38%X1)

You can make 10%-30% profit Monthly on your investment
base on market conditions.




 WHAT IS LOW RISK STRATEGY. _
11 usoT 30% - 35%

FOA(first order amount) NO. OF MARGIN
CALLS: 1+12 (13) : PER COIN: $143

15uspT 30% - 35%

FOA(first order amount) NO. OF MARGIN
CALLS: 1+12 (13) : PER COIN: $195

20Quspt 30% - 35%

FOA(first order amount) NO. OF MARGIN
CALLS: 1+12 (13) : PER COIN: $260

Q /¥y QU /







